
Pos # Crew Nat Car Gr Coef Day 1 AM RT07 RT08 RT09 RT10 TC SC CP Pen Day 1 PM Jok. Total Dif Dif 1st

1 7 MARTENS / PYCK Volvo PV 444 H 0.57 32.78 3.82 21.82 6.32 18.38 0 0 0 0 50.34 34.42 48.70
2 10 VANDEPUTTE / NOELANDERS Lancia Fulvia 1.6 HF H 0.71 42.69 5.70 4.61 3.12 21.93 0 0 0 0 35.36 23.64 54.41 +5.71 +5.71

3 4 VAN MOORLEGHEM / VYNCKE Austin Healey  100/6 H 0.68 69.19 13.76 3.34 4.23 14.55 0 0 0 0 35.88 26.52 78.55 +24.14 +29.85

4 13 VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM Alfa Romeo Giulia 1,6 H 0.63 35.85 6.89 4.85 23.67 58.53 0 0 0 0 93.94 34.96 94.83 +16.28 +46.13

5 2 DE POORTER / DE POORTER Austin Healey  3000 MK II H 0.63 65.63 15.65 3.45 9.50 79.64 0 0 0 0 108.24 58.97 114.90 +20.07 +66.2

6 44 LAMBRECHT / DELOBELLE Porsche 911 T - Targa H 0.71 56.16 180.49 5.16 7.60 37.01 0 0 0 0 230.26 166.08 120.34 +5.44 +71.64

7 41 MYLLE / GITSELS Porsche 911 PH 0.77 147.58 11.13 4.47 7.71 50.27 0 0 0 0 73.58 100.5 120.66 +0.32 +71.96

8 35 VAN CALSTER / PELCKMANS Porsche 911 H 0.67 33.95 82.68 1.21 14.69 89.36 0 0 0 0 187.94 99.77 122.12 +1.46 +73.42

9 33 VAREWAERE / CLAUW Porsche 944 PH 0.85 73.64 33.89 17.17 15.04 14.82 0 0 0 0 80.92 29.41 125.15 +3.03 +76.45

10 46 TUYTENS / TUYTENS Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GT H 0.64 196.2 49.24 4.15 9.99 53.04 0 0 0 0 116.42 97.69 214.93 +89.78 +166.23

11 14 VAN WALLE / VIS Porsche 914 2,0  Targa H 0.73 140.05 97.01 5.87 8.98 92.95 0 0 0 0 204.81 128.4 216.46 +1.53 +167.76

12 16 DENHAERINCK / XXXXX BMW 2002 H 0.72 139.42 132.26 8.35 6.24 63.45 0 0 0 0 210.3 125.78 223.94 +7.48 +175.24

13 6 DE CLERCK / XXXXX Porsche 911 H 0.69 160.21 120.75 18.29 9.14 64.15 0 0 0 0 212.33 130.34 242.20 +18.26 +193.5

14 28 VERVISCH / VERVISCH BMW 2002 Tii H 0.72 58.04 181.38 18.94 7.21 167.89 0 0 0 0 375.42 180 253.46 +11.26 +204.76

15 23 VANHAUTER / VAN DE VELDE Porsche 912 - Targa H 0.67 69.38 105.59 1.27 5.57 199.81 0 0 0 0 312.24 116.45 265.17 +11.71 +216.47

16 22 COUDRON / DEROO Porsche 911 PH 0.85 56.37 22.98 11.64 123.97 275.67 0 0 0 0 434.26 180 310.63 +45.46 +261.93

17 1 BÉATSE / DESSOMVIELE Triumph TR 250 H 0.68 249.71 79.49 6.93 4.01 55.12 0 0 0 0 145.55 77.92 317.34 +6.71 +268.64

18 11 HENDERICKS / GOEMINNE MG PB H 0.35 145.95 26.25 9.90 300.00 44.80 0 0 0 0 380.95 180 346.90 +29.56 +298.2

19 12 RONSE / CASTELLANO Porsche 924 Turbo PH 0.81 319.94 31.83 9.39 63.76 163.89 0 0 0 0 268.87 180 408.81 +61.91 +360.11

20 50 VANHAUTER / DE CRAENE Porsche 911 S H 0.75 381.61 162.83 17.58 11.79 51.35 0 0 0 0 243.55 176.33 448.83 +40.02 +400.13

21 20 THOMAS / THOMAS BMW 3,0 csi H 0.73 340.49 104.61 116.72 12.06 59.96 0 0 0 0 293.35 180 453.84 +5.01 +405.14

22 5 SAVIC / DEPLANCKE Porsche 911 - S H 0.68 51.68 4.50 0.88 4.50 491.24 0 0 0 0 501.12 64.22 488.58 +34.74 +439.88

23 21 BOUCKAERT / CATRYSSE Triumph TR 6 PI H 0.73 208.66 162.53 12.62 16.93 251.02 0 0 0 0 443.1 156.79 494.97 +6.39 +446.27

24 36 VAN OVERBERGHE / VAN OVERBERGHE Austin Healey  100/6 H 0.57 445.43 183.59 5.25 17.04 55.11 0 0 0 0 260.99 180 526.42 +31.45 +477.72

25 42 LAMOTE / VANSWEEVELT Porsche 911 T - Targa H 0.71 464.34 180.43 5.32 4.20 69.29 0 0 0 0 259.24 180 543.58 +17.16 +494.88

26 40 CLAES / SIEL MG A H 0.59 291.81 189.67 9.55 35.16 221.81 0 0 0 0 456.19 180 568.00 +24.42 +519.3

27 39 CLAES / CLAES Austin Healey  100/6 H 0.57 359.86 201.27 103.78 19.62 107.06 0 0 0 0 431.73 175.18 616.41 +48.41 +567.71

28 31 ROGIERS / ROGIERS Lagonda H 0.35 400.39 156.52 24.22 8.14 178.95 0 0 0 0 367.83 139 629.22 +12.81 +580.52

29 26 HENDERSON / EECKHOUT Jaguar XK 120 OTS H 0.53 142.65 122.01 8.26 4.87 502.55 0 0 0 0 637.69 122.81 657.53 +28.31 +608.83

30 43 PONER / WYCKMANS MG B GT H 0.67 341.48 219.67 55.03 146.33 87.78 0 0 0 0 508.81 180 670.29 +12.76 +621.59

31 34 VERDONCK / VANDENBRANDE Saab 96 v4 H 0.73 222.04 147.84 14.53 300.00 203.25 0 0 0 0 665.62 180 707.66 +37.37 +658.96

32 8 BAEKELANDT / BAEKELANDT Austin Healey  3000 MK II H 0.65 411.13 56.43 79.57 17.37 351.62 0 0 0 0 504.99 180 736.12 +28.46 +687.42

33 45 BRAEM / BRAEM Mercedes 190 SL H 0.62 557.54 188.25 73.72 25.89 88.06 0 0 0 0 375.92 180 753.46 +17.34 +704.76

34 19 GOOSSENS / VAN DER VEKEN Jaguar E H 0.68 247.57 57.87 16.23 34.26 551.27 0 0 0 0 659.63 147.45 759.75 +6.29 +711.05

35 18 KERSTENS / NELEN Porsche 911 H 0.68 518.35 214.00 31.51 32.03 221.03 0 0 0 0 498.57 180 836.92 +77.17 +788.22

36 29 GOEGEBUER / DEVOS Porsche 356 SC H 0.63 564.72 193.88 31.25 83.78 222.91 0 0 0 0 531.82 180 916.54 +79.62 +867.84

37 3 DEWAELE / DEWAELE Austin Healey  3000 MK III H 0.67 456.88 166.16 25.51 17.96 448.71 0 0 0 0 658.34 133.07 982.15 +65.61 +933.45
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Pos # Crew Nat Car Gr Coef Day 1 AM RT07 RT08 RT09 RT10 TC SC CP Pen Day 1 PM Jok. Total Dif Dif 1st

38 17 VANDEKERCKHOVE / DE VOS Arnolt Bristol Bolide H 0.54 537.93 300.00 44.95 151.48 231.84 0 0 0 0 728.27 180 1086.20 +104.05 +1037.5

39 38 CROMBEZ / ALGOET Cobra CCM Kitcar H 0.64 296.69 300.00 16.30 300.00 600.00 0 0 0 0 1216.3 180 1332.99 +246.79 +1284.29

40 48 DE VROE / COCKE Austin Healey  100/6 H 0.57 905.3 185.38 57.85 299.68 93.48 0 0 0 0 636.39 180 1361.69 +28.7 +1312.99

41 15 VUYLSTEKE / JANSEN MG A Twin Cam H 0.59 538.84 300.00 11.50 94.17 600.00 0 0 0 0 1005.67 180 1364.51 +2.82 +1315.81

42 27 FAVRIL / LYCKE Porsche 911 - Targa H 0.71 755.17 234.18 110.40 68.43 600.00 0 0 0 0 1013.01 180 1588.18 +223.67 +1539.48

43 37 VANLERBERGHE / WULLAERT Jaguar E H 0.64 466.55 300.00 105.01 300.00 600.00 0 0 0 0 1305.01 180 1591.56 +3.38 +1542.86

44 30 CHRISTIAENS / LAUVAUX Jaguar XK 120 OTS H 0.52 284.72 300.00 300.00 300.00 600.00 0 0 0 0 1500 180 1604.72 +13.16 +1556.02

45 32 VAN HAUTE / FONTEYNE Porsche 911 H 0.72 503.1 165.95 293.60 300.00 600.00 0 0 0 0 1359.55 129.39 1733.26 +128.54 +1684.56

46 24 CARETTE / CROMBEZ Porsche 912 PH 0.76 927.9 300.00 300.00 300.00 600.00 0 0 0 0 1500 180 2247.90 +514.64 +2199.2

47 9 VAN REMOORTEL / VAN REMOORTEL Apal Coupe H 0.57 1560 300.00 300.00 300.00 600.00 0 0 0 0 1500 180 2880.00 +632.1 +2831.3

48 49 PATTYN / CUVELIER Mercedes 230 SL H 0.64 1563.55 300.00 300.00 300.00 600.00 0 0 0 0 1500 180 2883.55 +3.55 +2834.85
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Pos # Crew Nat Car Gr Coef Day 1 AM RT03 TC SC CP Pen Day 1 PM Total Dif Dif 1st

1 47 NOTREDAME / DEWILDE Porsche 356 SC H 0.65 18.71 3.81 0 0 0 0 3.81 22.52
2 136 DEBEIL / DUMON Jaguar XK 120 OTS H 0.54 21.54 5.21 0 0 0 0 5.21 26.75 +4.23 +4.23

3 110 GEVAERT / GEVAERT Austin Healey  3000 MK III H 0.65 21.33 6.03 0 0 0 0 6.03 27.36 +0.61 +4.84

4 104 CASIER / DUYTSCHAEVER Triumph TR 4A IRS H 0.65 21.19 9.55 0 0 0 0 9.55 30.74 +3.38 +8.22

5 101 NAESSENS / NAESSENS Bentley R Special Harry H 0.53 9.59 52.74 0 0 0 0 52.74 62.33 +31.59 +39.81

6 105 DEHAECK / DEHAECK Bentley OLD N°1 H 0.47 47.49 35.29 0 0 0 0 35.29 82.78 +20.45 +60.26

7 129 PEETER / HELSEN Mercedes 190 SL H 0.60 27.2 58.92 0 0 0 0 58.92 86.12 +3.34 +63.6

8 128 SIMOENS / XXXXX Alfa Romeo Special Sportivo H 0.58 76.49 42.43 0 0 0 0 42.43 118.92 +32.8 +96.4

9 103 WALLAYS / VERLINDE Triumph Stag H 0.72 80.68 57.23 0 0 0 0 57.23 137.91 +18.99 +115.39

10 115 TOYE / XXXXX Morgan 4/4 H 0.88 85.24 60.20 0 0 0 0 60.2 145.44 +7.53 +122.92

11 131 DECONINCK / DECONINCK Triumph Spitfire H 0.75 68.63 82.00 0 0 0 0 82 150.63 +5.19 +128.11

12 143 TUYTENS / TUYTENS Alfa Romeo Duetto Spider Osso H 0.66 137.73 23.22 0 0 0 0 23.22 160.95 +10.32 +138.43

13 118 DECOENE / PROVOOST Austin Healey  3000 MK III H 0.67 133.4 31.00 0 0 0 0 31 164.40 +3.45 +141.88

14 106 WITTEVEEN / VAN DER VEGT Austin Healey  3000 MK III H 0.66 95.31 75.83 0 0 0 0 75.83 171.14 +6.74 +148.62

15 25 DIJCKMANS / WILLEMS Mercedes 230 SL H 0.66 124.26 54.78 0 0 0 0 54.78 179.04 +7.9 +156.52

16 116 TURCQ / KNOCKAERT MG B H 0.68 163.67 22.40 0 0 0 0 22.4 186.07 +7.03 +163.55

17 137 BEKAERT / BOUCKAERT Austin Healey  BN7 H 0.59 176.9 15.58 0 0 0 0 15.58 192.48 +6.41 +169.96

18 108 DUBAERE / VANDEPUTTE Porsche 911 H 0.69 179.79 18.80 0 0 0 0 18.8 198.59 +6.11 +176.07

19 121 DEROO / VANNIEUWENHUYSE Ferrari 355 H 0.84 181.05 23.26 0 0 0 0 23.26 204.31 +5.72 +181.79

20 133 HERMANS / STEVERLYNCK Austin Healey  MK II H 0.61 185.29 25.80 0 0 0 0 25.8 211.09 +6.78 +188.57

21 102 KESELYN / XXXXX MG A H 0.56 119.56 94.03 0 0 0 0 94.03 213.59 +2.5 +191.07

22 120 VANDEKERCKHOVE / CALLENS AC Cobra H 0.77 75.19 142.60 0 0 0 0 142.6 217.79 +4.2 +195.27

23 140 VANDEVENNE / BOURY Volvo P1800 S H 0.68 80 145.40 0 0 0 0 145.4 225.40 +7.61 +202.88

24 123 DEVOS / VAN DER CRUYSSE Volvo P1800 S H 0.64 133.71 98.40 0 0 0 0 98.4 232.11 +6.71 +209.59

25 139 FASTENAEKELS / DEPAEPE Mercedes 190 SL H 0.61 173.14 66.20 0 0 0 0 66.2 239.34 +7.23 +216.82

26 138 LANNOY / VANDEN BERGHE Austin Healey  3000 MK III H 0.66 238.54 10.09 0 0 0 0 10.09 248.63 +9.29 +226.11

27 125 GORDTS / MOYSON Porsche 911 - Targa H 0.74 216.4 42.99 0 0 0 0 42.99 259.39 +10.76 +236.87

28 142 LUST / BLANSQUAERT Porsche 911 Carrera Targa H 0.86 151.77 111.60 0 0 0 0 111.6 263.37 +3.98 +240.85

29 113 DEKNOCK / DOSSCHE Austin Healey  3000 MK II H 0.65 255.53 12.45 0 0 0 0 12.45 267.98 +4.61 +245.46

30 122 EVERAERDT / LEMAY Mercedes 230 SL H 0.65 135.28 151.72 0 0 0 0 151.72 287.00 +19.02 +264.48

31 117 LIETAER / VANHOOREN Porsche 911 - Targa H 0.85 195.72 100.80 0 0 0 0 100.8 296.52 +9.52 +274

32 114 DEBIE / XXXXX Porsche 911 H 0.72 183.25 149.74 0 0 0 0 149.74 332.99 +36.47 +310.47

33 134 DE ZITTER / ROELS Triumph TR5 pi H 0.68 47.63 300.00 0 0 0 0 300 347.63 +14.64 +325.11

34 141 LAFAUT / XXXXX Mercedes Ponton cabrio H 0.59 97.46 300.00 0 0 0 0 300 397.46 +49.83 +374.94

35 135 PONSEELE / FRANCOIS Triumph TR6 H 0.69 145.32 300.00 0 0 0 0 300 445.32 +47.86 +422.8

36 127 DAENENS / EDIERS Austin Healey  MK I H 0.60 151.2 300.00 0 0 0 0 300 451.20 +5.88 +428.68

37 124 VERRAEST / GYSELINCK Mercedes 350 SL H 0.71 423.61 300.00 0 0 0 0 300 723.61 +272.41 +701.09

/M[ERMW�'PEWWMG�8SYV�����
8SYVMRK

463:-7-32%0�3ZIVEPP�'PEWWMJMGEXMSR�%JXIV�7%896(%=�41�

��������������������.&�8MQI�'SRGITX���[[[�NFXMQIGSRGITX�FI 4EKI���SJ��



Pos # Crew Nat Car Gr Coef Day 1 AM RT03 TC SC CP Pen Day 1 PM Total Dif Dif 1st

38 109 DESTROOPER / DEPREZ Mercedes 190 SL H 0.62 426.46 300.00 0 0 0 0 300 726.46 +2.85 +703.94

39 111 CORNELIS / DE RUYTER MG A H 0.61 429.24 300.00 0 0 0 0 300 729.24 +2.78 +706.72

40 126 HUYGHE / SINTOBIN Porsche 911 - Targa H 0.71 432.49 300.00 0 0 0 0 300 732.49 +3.25 +709.97

41 107 WILLOT / GOETGEBUER Mercedes 300 SL H 0.91 447.72 300.00 0 0 0 0 300 747.72 +15.23 +725.2

42 132 GOEMAN / XXXXX Porsche 356 H 0.61 600 300.00 0 0 0 0 300 900.00 +152.28 +877.48

43 112 CLAEYS / CLAEYS Maserati Mistral H 0.64 600 300.00 0 0 0 0 300 900.00 = +877.48

44 144 DECRUY / VAN HECKE Mercedes 280 SL H 0.84 600 300.00 0 0 0 0 300 900.00 = +877.48
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